1,424,005.00
alternate

Grand total for base bid(Landfill disposal)+labor, material, and 10% contingency        $3,240,325.00

100,000 100,000

75.00

15.00

10.00
75.00

20,000

10,000
10,000

$967,500

193,500

193,500
1,451,250

20,000

10,000
10,000

2,945,750.00

two million nine hundred forty five thousand seven 
hundred fifty 

11-18-25

100,000.00 100,000.00

20,000.00 20,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00

2.50
2.50 48,375.00

48,375.00

15.00 193,500.00
67.00 864,300.00

1,294,550.00

one million two hundred ninety four thousand five hundred and fifty 
five dollars